
Date Day Time Against 50/50 Team
02-Nov Wednesday 7:00PM Steinbach Pistons U13 Silver
18-Nov Friday 7:00PM Waywayseecappo Wolverines U11 Silver
02-Dec Friday 7:00PM Dauphin Kings U9 1
09-Dec Friday 7:00PM Portage Terriers U13 Bronze
16-Dec Friday 7:00PM Steinbach Pistons U9 2
18-Dec Sunday 3:00PM Niverville Nighthawks U9 3
21-Dec Wednesday 7:00PM Portage Terriers U11 Bronze
04-Jan Wednesday 7:00PM Winnipeg Freeze U13 Gold
13-Jan Friday 7:00PM Niverville Nighthawks U11 Gold
18-Jan Wednesday 7:00PM Portage Terriers U11 Bronze
25-Jan Wednesday 7:00PM Winnipeg Freeze U11 Silver
27-Jan Friday 7:00PM Neepawa Titans U9 1
03-Feb Friday 7:00PM Winnipeg Blues U9 2
19-Feb Sunday 3:00PM Swan Valley Stampeders U9 3
22-Feb Wednesday 7:00PM Winnipeg Freeze U11 Gold
01-Mar Wednesday 7:00PM Selkirk Steelers U15 A
11-Mar Saturday 7:00PM Neepawa Titans U13 Gold
15-Mar Wednesday 7:00PM Steinbach Pistons U13 Bronze
18-Mar Saturday 7:00PM Dauphin Kings U13 Silver


